
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 22. 09. 2018

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Božidar Krebelj ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 89 89

2 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

3 Peter Virant ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

4 Damjan Cerar ZSČ Ljubljana 85 85

5 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

6 Anja Štrajhar ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

7 Milko Veršec ZSČ Brežice 83 83

8 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

9 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 82 82

10 Boris Rener ZSČ Ljubljana 81 81

11 Rok Kuklec ZSČ Ljubljana 81 81

12 Mitja Manohin ZSČ Ljubljana 80 80

13 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

14 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 79 79

15 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

16 Sašo Založnik ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

17 Janko Pintar ZSČ Jesenice KG 76 76

18 Bojan Potočnik ZSČ Creina 76 76

19 Tomaž Majcen ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

20 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

21 Boris Radomirovič ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

22 Franc Šrok ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

23 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

24 Tomaž Hožič ZSČ Creina 73 73

25 Miran Memon ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 73 73

26 Gaber Grčar ZSČ Jesenice KG 73 73

27 Franc Volmut ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

28 Henrik Bromše ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

29 Teodor Kosmač ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

30 Marjan Galien ZSČ Domžale 71 71

31 Griša Planinc ZSČ Creina 70 70

32 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice KG 69 69

33 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

34 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

35 Alan Jančič ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

36 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 65 65

37 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice KG 65 65

38 Miha Urbar ZSČ Jesenice KG 64 64

39 Boris Vrh ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 63 63

40 Silvester Gerdej ZSČ Jesenice KG 62 62

41 Radenko Lukič ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

42 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 59 59

43 Almir Kadirič ZSČ Creina 59 59

44 David Gregorčič ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

45 Janko Vujica ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

46 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

47 Borut Zajec ZSČ Ljubljana 55 55

48 Primož Hrovat ZSČ Ljubljana 54 54

49 Andraž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice KG 54 54

50 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 53 53

51 Polde Rogljič SD Kisovec 53 53

52 Silvester Janežič ZSČ Ljubljana 53 53

53 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 51 51

54 Janez Snoj ZSČ Ljubljana 49 49

55 Ludvik Savernik ZSČ Domžale 49 49

56 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 48 48

57 Janez Kušar ZSČ Domžale 48 48

58 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 47 47

59 Boris Furjan ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45
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60 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

61 Safet Zjakič ZSČ Ljubljana 45 45

62 Uroš Vezovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

63 Darko Šepic ZSČ Jesenice KG 43 43

64 Tanja Drugovič ZSČ Brežice 43 43

65 Janez Praprotnik ZSČ Creina 42 42

66 Bešir Hirkič ZSČ Ljubljana 39 39

67 Simon Kramberger ZSČ Pesnica 39 39

68 Matic Krivec ZSČ Ljubljana 35 35

69 Rajko Javh ZSČ Ljubljana 35 35

70 Franci Dolanc ZSČ Trbovlje 24 24

71 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 23 23

72 Uroš Skubic SD Kisovec 21 21

73 Karol Strašek ZSČ Brežice 19 19

74 Tomaž Stare ZSČ Jesenice KG 17 17

75 Janko Pevec ZSČ Ljubljana 17 17

76 Rudi Štampe ZSČ Trbovlje 10 10

77 Marija Kure ZSČ Ljubljana 10 10

78 Egon Strnad ZSŠ Pesnica 8 8

79 Boris Pavlin ZSČ Brežice 6 6

80 Igor Jerele ZSČ Ljubljana 2 2

81 Boštjan Dobrota SD Kisovec 0 0

82 Nina Draganič ZSČ Pesnica 0 0
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Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Igor Jerele ZSČ Ljubljana 88 88

2 Božidar Krebelj ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 87 87

3 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice KG 83 83

4 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

5 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 83 83

6 Henrik Bromše ZSČ Ljubljana 83 83

7 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 83 83

8 Ludvik Savernik ZSČ Domžale 82 82

9 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 82 82

10 Janko Pintar ZSČ Jesenice KG 82 82

11 David Gregorčič ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

12 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

13 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 81 81

14 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 80 80

15 Milko Veršec ZSČ Brežice 80 80

16 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

17 Uroš Vezovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

18 Miran Memon ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 79 79

19 Franc Volmut ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

20 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

21 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

22 Mitja Manohin ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

23 Polde Rogljič SD Kisovec 76 76

24 Rok Kuklec ZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

25 Darko Šepic ZSČ Jesenice KG 75 75

26 Peter Virant ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

27 Miha Urbar ZSČ Jesenice KG 75 75

28 Sašo Založnik ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

29 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

30 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

31 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

32 Janko Vujica ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

33 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

34 Boris Furjan ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

35 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

36 Teodor Kosmač ZSČ Ljubljana 72 72

37 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 71 71

38 Boris Rener ZSČ Ljubljana 70 70

39 Gaber Grčar ZSČ Jesenice KG 70 70

40 Tomaž Hožič ZSČ Creina 70 70

41 Janez Praprotnik ZSČ Creina 70 70

42 Boštjan Dobrota SD Kisovec 69 69

43 Alan Jančič ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

44 Borut Zajec ZSČ Ljubljana 68 68

45 Matic Krivec ZSČ Ljubljana 68 68

46 Franc Šrok ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

47 Primož Hrovat ZSČ Ljubljana 66 66

48 Almir Kadirič ZSČ Creina 65 65

49 Tomaž Stare ZSČ Jesenice KG 65 65

50 Boris Radomirovič ZSČ Ljubljana 65 65

51 Bešir Hirkič ZSČ Ljubljana 64 64

52 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice KG 64 64

53 Anja Štrajhar ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

54 Marjan Galien ZSČ Domžale 63 63

55 Nina Draganič ZSČ Pesnica 63 63

56 Silvester Gerdej ZSČ Jesenice KG 59 59

57 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 58 58

58 Bojan Potočnik ZSČ Creina 58 58

59 Damjan Cerar ZSČ Ljubljana 55 55
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60 Janez Kušar ZSČ Domžale 55 55

61 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

62 Safet Zjakič ZSČ Ljubljana 54 54

63 Boris Vrh ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 54 54

64 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 52 52

65 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 52 52

66 Andraž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice KG 52 52

67 Griša Planinc ZSČ Creina 51 51

68 Rudi Štampe ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

69 Franci Dolanc ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

70 Radenko Lukič ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

71 Silvester Janežič ZSČ Ljubljana 44 44

72 Uroš Skubic SD kisovec 41 41

73 Tanja Drugovič ZSČ Brežice 34 34

74 Karol Strašek ZSČ Brežice 29 29

75 Simon Kramberger ZSČ Pesnica 24 24

76 Tomaž Majcen ZSČ Trbovlje 10 10

77 Janez Snoj ZSČ Ljubljana 7 7

78 Janko Pevec ZSČ Ljubljana 6 6

79 Rajko Javh ZSČ Ljubljana 0 0

80 Marija Kure ZSČ Ljubljana 0 0

81 Egon Strnad ZSŠ Pesnica 0 0

82 Boris Pavlin ZSČ Brežice 0 0
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